
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2017;
Date Recorded= 2017/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201711010003
96680

11/01/2017
03:28:03

HEATHERWO
OD ASSET
MANAGEMEN
T INC

CORP
AMENDMENT

201711020003
96990

11/02/2017
08:56:55

HOME SWEET
HOME
ALABAMA LLC

LIMITED L CO

201711020003
98040

11/02/2017
01:07:48

JONES
PORTSHA

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711020003
98110

11/02/2017
01:19:29

IMPERIO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

LIMITED L CO

201711020003
98320

11/02/2017
02:09:47

FOSTERCARE
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711030004
00130

11/03/2017
11:30:18

J AND J
MEDIA
SERVICES
LLC

LLCAMEN PROTAGONIS
T DIGITAL LLC

201711030004
01040

11/03/2017
02:54:59

EXTREMAL
TECHNOLOGY
CORPORATIO
N

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

201711060004
01810

11/06/2017
10:18:08

HUTTON
BETHANY

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711060004
01820

11/06/2017
10:18:09

HANSON
PATRICIA
LYNNE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711090004
06930

11/09/2017
01:51:53

DAVIS
GINGER G

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201711200004
19050

11/20/2017
02:18:51

HAMMER AND
SAW HOME
IMPROVEMEN
T LLC

LIMITED L CO

201711130004
08300

11/13/2017
09:42:04

GREEN EMILY
L

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711130004
08510

11/13/2017
10:23:48

FOREST
CREEKS
FARM LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

TALLAMAUHE
E FOREST
CREEKS
FARM LLC

201711210004
19990

11/21/2017
08:26:42

HAMM
MELANIE D

NOTARY RLI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711210004
20680

11/21/2017
01:18:58

FGHABEISHI
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO



201711140004
11860

11/14/2017
01:40:53

HOWARD
RONALD
CHARLES

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711150004
12570

11/15/2017
09:46:28

HAN KAREN NOTARY ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

201711150004
13590

11/15/2017
11:07:04

HUTCHINSON
ERIN

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711150004
14060

11/15/2017
01:42:31

JOHNSON
CYNTHIA
NICOLE

NOTARY EMPLOYERS
MUTUAL
CASUALTY
COMPANY

201711150004
14040

11/15/2017
01:29:10

FUTRAL ERIK
PAUL

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711150004
14250

11/15/2017
03:09:04

HADAWAY
CARLENE R

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711160004
14700

11/16/2017
10:48:19

KENNEDY
BRIDGET
DENISE

NOTARY AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201711160004
14810

11/16/2017
11:09:54

KEY
INNOVATIVE
BUSINESS
SYSTEMS INC

LIMITED L CO

201711170004
16450

11/17/2017
09:42:11

JAT
SECURITY
CONSULTANT
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201711280004
26070

11/28/2017
09:34:55

HERBAL
LUXURIES INC

ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

201711280004
26240

11/28/2017
10:41:48

HIGHPOINT
MEDIA
PARTNERS
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711280004
26260

11/28/2017
10:44:58

HIGHPOINT
MEDIA I LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711280004
26280

11/28/2017
10:48:43

HIGHPOINT
HOLDING
BARTRAM LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

201711280004
26290

11/28/2017
10:49:56

HRONCHEK
AMBER LYNN

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ALABAMA
BOARD OF
DENTAL
EXAMINERS

201711280004
26300

11/28/2017
10:51:57

HIGHPOINT
JACKSONVILL
E LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION


