Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711010003 96680	11/01/2017 03:28:03	HEATHERWO OD ASSET MANAGEMEN T INC		CORP AMENDMENT							·
201711020003 96990	11/02/2017 08:56:55	HOME SWEET HOME ALABAMA LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201711020003 98040	11/02/2017 01:07:48	JONES PORTSHA		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201711020003 98110	11/02/2017 01:19:29	IMPERIO INVESTMENT S LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201711020003 98320	11/02/2017 02:09:47	FOSTERCARE LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
201711030004 00130	11/03/2017 11:30:18	J AND J MEDIA SERVICES LLC		LLCAMEN	PROTAGONIS T DIGITAL LLC						
201711030004 01040	11/03/2017 02:54:59	EXTREMAL TECHNOLOGY CORPORATIO N		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON							
201711060004 01810	11/06/2017 10:18:08	HUTTON BETHANY		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201711060004 01820	11/06/2017 10:18:09	HANSON PATRICIA LYNNE		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201711090004 06930	11/09/2017 01:51:53	DAVIS GINGER G		NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY						
201711200004 19050	11/20/2017 02:18:51	HAMMER AND SAW HOME IMPROVEMEN T LLC		LIMITED L CO							
201711130004 08300	11/13/2017 09:42:04	GREEN EMILY L		NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY						
201711130004 08510	11/13/2017 10:23:48	FOREST CREEKS FARM LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	TALLAMAUHE E FOREST CREEKS FARM LLC						
201711210004 19990	11/21/2017 08:26:42	HAMM MELANIE D		NOTARY	RLI INSURANCE COMPANY						
201711210004 20680	11/21/2017 01:18:58	FGHABEISHI PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							

201711140004 11860	11/14/2017 01:40:53	HOWARD RONALD CHARLES	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201711150004 12570	11/15/2017 09:46:28	HAN KAREN	NOTARY	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198			
201711150004 13590	11/15/2017 11:07:04	HUTCHINSON ERIN	NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY			
201711150004 14060	11/15/2017 01:42:31	JOHNSON CYNTHIA NICOLE	NOTARY	EMPLOYERS MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY			
201711150004 14040	11/15/2017 01:29:10	FUTRAL ERIK PAUL	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201711150004 14250	11/15/2017 03:09:04	HADAWAY CARLENE R	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201711160004 14700	11/16/2017 10:48:19	KENNEDY BRIDGET DENISE	NOTARY	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			
201711160004 14810	11/16/2017 11:09:54	KEY INNOVATIVE BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC	LIMITED L CO				
201711170004 16450	11/17/2017 09:42:11	JAT SECURITY CONSULTANT LLC	LIMITED L CO				
201711280004 26070	11/28/2017 09:34:55	HERBAL LUXURIES INC	ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION				
201711280004 26240	11/28/2017 10:41:48	HIGHPOINT MEDIA PARTNERS LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201711280004 26260	11/28/2017 10:44:58	HIGHPOINT MEDIA I LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201711280004 26280	11/28/2017 10:48:43	HIGHPOINT HOLDING BARTRAM LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				
201711280004 26290	11/28/2017 10:49:56	HRONCHEK AMBER LYNN	PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL EXAMINERS			
201711280004 26300	11/28/2017 10:51:57	HIGHPOINT JACKSONVILL E LLC	LLC DISSOLUTION				